SENATE AMENDMENT NO.

Offer	ed by of
Amend	SCS/Senate Bill No. 1 , Page 15 , Section 287.220 , Lines 116-117 ,
2	by striking "and with the express authorization of the majority
3	of the second injury fund commission" and inserting in lieu
4	thereof the following: ", president pro tempore of the senate,
5	and the speaker of the house of representatives"; and further
6	amend lines 120-121, by striking "and with the express
7	authorization of the majority of the second injury fund
8	commission" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: " $_{L}$
9	president pro tempore of the senate, and the speaker of the house
10	of representatives"; and
11	Further amend said bill, page 23, section 287.715, lines
12	107-126, by striking all of said lines.
13	